
Regno : Edu/50/Nagaur/2002

Phone No. 9413130210 9413985219

BESROLI , MAKRANA

EVERGREEN SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL

Class Tenth COMMAN August 2025 Exam in Marks Record Session 2025-2026

6010.0024  / 240827025

4135.4285  / 2401972011235

3342.08101  / 
240

19192314215

1362.08149  / 
240

362227132922

3640.8398  / 2402421160316

5518.3344  / 24012481181

2551.25123  / 
240

252424182111

3047.50114  / 
240

281618182311

3740.4297  / 2402814910279

1163.75153  / 
240

373030153011

2451.67124  / 
240

26242720216

2054.17130  / 
240

272427112516

3441.67100  / 
240

251418132010

965.83158  / 
240

392928123614

617.5018  / 240425601

3938.7593  / 240271211132010

1659.17142  / 
240

37232721259

1461.25147  / 
240

322432202613

1757.92139  / 
240

312824162614

2352.08125  / 
240

3425305265

2849.17118  / 
240

31182403213

Pankaj Vaishnav

Pratap Singh

RAMESHWAR LAL

SHAITAN SINGH

ONKAR RAM

RAMESH KUMAR

KISHNA RAM

GOPAL RAM

Parma Ram

NARAYAN RAM

OM PRAKASH 
JUNAWA

Dinesh Kumar

Hanuman Ram

JASSA RAM

KAILASH DUDI

UMMED BURANIYA

SUKHA RAM

RAJESH

TEJA RAM

DHARMENDRA 
CHOUDHARY

SALIM

Gaurav Vaishnav

Gajraj Singh

DINESH CHOUDHARY

DEEPIKA KANWAR

DEEPIKA

DEEPAK GOYAL

CHETAN SINGH

CHETAN

Chandra Prakash

BUDHA RAM

BHAJAN LAL

Anurag Ramawat

Anshu Prajapat

ANKITA

ANKIT

ANJU BURANIYA

ANITA

ANITA

ANISH KHARRA

AKSHY BALUNDA

AARIF ALI

3820

3827

2570

2636

3408

3648

3503

3607

3483

2568

2567

3595

3511

2652

2577

3498

2721

2566

3504

3232

3335

R
ank

P
er. %

T
otal

Social Science

Science

Sanskrit

M
aths

H
indi

E
nglish

Sr No.                   Name                           Father



2749.58119  / 
240

211320252713

1856.25135  / 
240

302025182913

654.1710  / 240220141

1362.08149  / 
240

261724232138

5812.0829  / 2408280101

1560.42145  / 
240

312919252912

4629.1770  / 240169713205

388.75213  / 
240

403539303732

4232.0877  / 2402015149172

4430.4273  / 240720181189

3938.7593  / 2402071222284

4824.5859  / 24019431698

1262.92151  / 
240

282826242916

644.5811  / 240404003

5714.1734  / 240936835

674.17178  / 
240

373329232630

867.08161  / 
240

323028172727

3145.83110  / 
240

14252611304

193.33224  / 
240

403636393538

4331.2575  / 2402115811155

5418.7545  / 2405659164

1065.00156  / 
240

36292628316

1954.58131  / 
240

281526112130

5615.4237  / 24011480131

3839.5895  / 24018131616275

2252.50126  / 
240

3423302298

481.67196  / 
240

373835363515

HANUMAN SARAN

BHANWARLAL

KUMBH RAM 
MEGHWAL

JITENDRA 
CHOUDHARY

RAMESHWAR LAL

VIJAY SINGH

GORDHAN RAM

SUKHA RAM

OMA RAM

Khiya Ram

BHANWAR LAL

GOPAL GURJAR

MOTI RAM

SOJI RAM

ANIL SARDA

SURGYAN SINGH

RAJESH

KISNA RAM

SHER SINGH

PARMA RAM

KISHANA RAM

RAJENDRA 
CHOUDHARY

RAJU RAM

BHIVRAJ

JITENDRA

CHOOTU RAM 
MEGHWAL

SURESH KUMAR

NITISHA SARAN

NISHA

NEETU MEGHWAL

MUSKAN 
CHOUDHARY

MOHIT CHOUDHARY

MOHIT

MAYA CHOUDHARY

MAMTA REWAR

MAHESH DARA

Lekhraj

LALITA GAUR

LAKSHYA GURJAR

LAKSHYA

LAKSHYA

KRISHNA SARDA

KOMAL KANWAR

KOMAL CHOUDHARY

KOMAL

KHUSHI KANWAR

KHUSHI

KAVITA GAUR

KANCHAN DUDI

KAMAL

JYOTI BUGALIYA

JIYA JANGID

JITENDRA KUMAR 
MEGHWAL

GAYTRI PRAJAPAT

3545

2904

3410

3656

3160

3149

3462

3122

3558

3451

3745

2691

3124

2576

3524

3634

2813

3479

2545

2785

3744

2777

3638

3741

2880

3412

2572

R
ank

P
er. %

T
otal

Social Science

Science

Sanskrit

M
aths

H
indi

E
nglish

Sr No.                   Name                           Father



671.253  / 240003000

626.6716  / 240214081

3938.7593  / 2402652213234

635.4213  / 240711022

5910.4225  / 2401114045

3047.50114  / 
240

3219236304

5023.7557  / 240114619152

577.92187  / 
240

362928303331

3342.08101  / 
240

3115190306

3244.17106  / 
240

3115207294

4529.5871  / 24011141114192

5319.1746  / 24017880112

1262.92151  / 
240

322926203113

772.50174  / 
240

363032203224

1659.17142  / 
240

343024102420

2152.92127  / 
240

3730159279

2650.42121  / 
240

30142710364

2451.67124  / 
240

191820182326

867.08161  / 
240

302228252630

4725.8362  / 240161081198

291.25219  / 
240

403734323739

1163.75153  / 
240

352527203115

3541.2599  / 2402619177264

5120.8350  / 24014679104

2948.75117  / 
240

27232252713

663.338  / 240700001

2054.17130  / 
240

3821217367

SUKHDAN SINGH

RAMNIVASH

GIRDHARI RAM

Rajuram

VIKASH CHAND

DINESH

Govind Ram

PRATAP SINGH

NIMBA RAM

CHUNA RAM

MUKESH JANGID

CHOOTU RAM 
MEGHWAL

LALA RAM

SUKHA RAM 
JHAJHRIYA

PUKH RAJ

NORTA RAM

PARMA RAM 
DHAYAL

HARKARAN RAM

KISHANA RAM

Giriraj Singh

Khema Ram

RAMNIWAS

HARENDRA DUDI

Nanda Ram

KHEMA RAM

HANUMAN RAM

KAILASH

TEENA KANWAR

TARA DEVI GODARA

SURGYAN

SURENDRA REWAR

SURENDRA GOYAL

SURAJ BOCHIYA

Sumit

SHALINI

SEEMA

SARIKA

SANJAY JANGID

RUCHI MEGHWAL

ROHIT

RAVINDRA 
JHAJHRIYA

RAMESH PRAJAPAT

RAKSHITA

RAJENDRA DHAYAL

RAHUL KARWA

RAHUL

Raghvendra Singh

Priyanka

PRIYANKA

PRAMILA DUDI

Prakash Choudhary

PRADEEP BUGALIYA

PRADEEP ANCHRA

POONAM

3300

3119

3790

3257

3639

3250

3794

3064

3265

3256

3667

3411

3641

2582

3510

3226

3610

3830

3640

3216

3539

3580

2827

3448

2694

2687

3636

R
ank

P
er. %

T
otal

Social Science

Science

Sanskrit

M
aths

H
indi

E
nglish

Sr No.                   Name                           Father



4036.6788  / 24013161511276

2152.92127  / 
240

35302202812

4924.1758  / 24018855202

5418.7545  / 24085129110

5220.4249  / 24014944171

965.83158  / 
240

362730202718

OM PARKASH

JETHA RAM

MANA RAM GURJAR

PAPPU SINGH

PURARAM

RAMNIWAS

YOGITA

YASHVANT LOCHHAB

VISHAL GURJAR

VIKRAM SINGH

VIKRAM KTARIYA

VIKAS

3143

2637

3173

3565

3662

3579

R
ank

P
er. %

T
otal

Social Science

Science

Sanskrit

M
aths

H
indi

E
nglish

Sr No.                   Name                           Father


